An, Byeong Hun
Ancer, Abraham
Bradley, Keegan
Burns, Sam
Casey, Paul

Cink, Stewart
Davis, Cameron
Day, Jason
English, Harris
Finau, Tony
Fleetwood, Tommy
Fowler, Rickie
Garcia, Sergio
Glover, Lucas
Gooch, Talor
Grace, Branden
Grillo, Emiliano
Harman, Brian
Hatton, Tyrrell
Henley, Russell
Higgs, Harry
Hoffman, Charley
Hoge, Tom
Hojgaard, Rasmus
Homa, Max
Hovland, Viktor

Notes

63
49

2021 OWGR Most RECENT events only

WD = Withdrawal
C=_Cut

* played at this course

19

57
NP

NP
NP

11

26

15

15
40

NP
33

NP

CJ Cup 2021 Field Notes

Hughes, MacKenzie
Im, Sungjae
Johnson, Dustin
Jones, Matt

Kang, Sunghoon
Kim, Hanbyeol
Kim, Joohyung
Kim, Minkyu

Kim, Seonghyeon
Kim, Siwoo

Kirk, Chris

Kisner, Kevin
Kizzire, Patton
Koepka, Brooks
Kokrak, Jason

Lee, Jaekyeong
Lee, Kyoung-Hoon
Leishman, Marc
Lowry, Shane
Matsuyama, Hideki
Mcllroy, Rory
McNealy, Maverick
Mitchell, Keith
Morikawa, Collin
Munoz, Sebastian
Na, Kevin

NP = Non Participant

NI = No Information
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19
NP
39

41

NP
29

23
NP

23

67

61

18

14

52

NP

54

a4
54

NP

NP

NP

NP

47

Niemann, Joaquin
Noren, Alex
Qosthuizen, Louis
Ortiz, Carlos
Poulter, lan

Reed, Patrick
Rose, Justin
Schauffele, Xander
Scheffler, Scottie
Schwartzel, Charl
Scott, Adam

Seo, Yoseop

Shin, Sanghun
Simpson, Webb
Smith, Cameron
Spieth, Jordan
Streb, Robert
Streelman, Kevin
Swafford, Hudson
Thomas, Justin
Tringale, Cameron
van Rooyen, Erik
Varner lll, Harold
Vegas, Jhonattan
Wise, Aaron
Woodland, Gary

Recent finishes listed

Event finishes listed

48

70
10

17
NP
NP
NP

15

72

28
25

26

40



